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9295 517/3,0 Patchcord E2000-E2000 9/125 µm APC simplex, jednomodowy, 3,0m 

9295 517/5,0 Patchcord E2000-E2000 9/125 µm APC simplex, jednomodowy, 5,0m 

9295 527/2,0 Patchcord E2000-E2000 9/125 µm APC duplex, jednomodowy, 2,0m 

9295 527/3,0 Patchcord E2000-E2000 9/125 µm APC duplex, jednomodowy, 3,0m 

9295 527/5,0 Patchcord E2000-E2000 9/125 µm APC duplex, jednomodowy, 5,0m 

9299 928/2,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 2,0m 

9299 928/3,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 3,0m 

9299 928/5,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 5,0m 

9291 928/2,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 2,0m 

9291 928/3,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 3,0m 

9291 928/5,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 5,0m 

9292 928/2,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 2,0m 

9292 928/3,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 3,0m 

9292 928/5,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 9/125 µm duplex, jednomodowy, 5,0m 

 


